Informagé&o Nutricional

Informag&o Nutricional por

Energia

Lipidos

dos quais saturados

Hidratos

dos quais agucares

Fibra

Proteinas

Sal

Voedingswaarde

Voedingswaarde per

Energie

Vetten

waarvan verzadigde vetzuren

Koolhydraten

waarvan suikers

100 g

411 kJ 98 kcal

19¢

0,29

10,3 g

39

7549

6,29

0,95¢

100 g

411 kJ 98 kcal

199

0,29

10,3 g

39



Voedingswaarde

Vezels 7549

Eiwitten 6,29

Zout 0,959



